
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order #7 to the Regulatory Upgrade and Process Improvement Project in the amount of
$22,878 resulting in decrease of the project contingency balance of $664,753 to $641,875. This item
will also be an Information Item at the Finance Committee meeting.

File #: 15-787, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

